DDL Maintenance Store

SL Item Name Item Specification Order Qty MU Rate Amount
1 Plug Pin: n/a, Ampere: Single phase, Features: BBT

Busber plug (Colour:- Blue), Brand: EAE (Cross
World ), Origin: Turkey

24.00  1,000.00  24,000.00Pcs

24,000.00

0.00
 24,000.00

24,000.00

In Word: Twenty Four Thousand Only

Amount 
VAT Amount =

Amt =0%

Net Amount =
Others Cost =

Gross Amount =

Discount

1
2
3
4
5

Actual transportation&Labor cost will be added at the time of bill submission
Supplier will be responsible for any diffective or damage goods.
Mode of Payment: